## YgEia3 Completes buyout of UBSWLS Equity

Chicago, Illinois Oct 25, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - YgEia3 Completes £260,000,000 Buyout of UBSWLS Equity.

Kinnick Holding Becomes New Controlling Interest and Holding Company; Exciting New Divisions and Launches Ahead

YgEia3 is thrilled to announce the completion of a £260,000,000 buyout of UBSWLS Equity, officially making Kinnick Holding the new controlling interest and holding company. This marks the successful conclusion of a long and challenging process, assuring a stable and prosperous future for YgEia3.

Completing this transaction at 8:30 AM EST on October 25, 2024, signifies the final release of funds from UBSWLS Equity, ending an over-year-long journey. With this pivotal milestone achieved, YgEia3 is well-positioned for sustained growth and success under Kinnick Holding's stewardship.

"We are incredibly excited to move forward, now that this transaction is behind us," said Scott McLaughlin, Chairman of YgEia3. "This buyout marks the beginning of a new chapter for YgEia3, allowing us to focus on the future and deliver long-term successfully."

In addition to the completion of this acquisition, YgEia3 is excited to announce several upcoming milestones:

- Launch of YgEia3 Sports Division: On November 1, 2024, YgEia3 will officially launch its dedicated sports-only division, a strategic move aimed at tapping into the growing demand for specialized sports performance solutions. This division will focus on cutting-edge innovations to enhance athletic performance and recovery.
- New Laboratory and Product Launch: On December 1, 2024, YgEia3 will debut a new laboratory and product with a soft launch, setting the stage for full production starting on January 2, 2025. This marks a significant expansion of the company's product offerings, driven by a commitment to research and development excellence.

"We are fully focused on leveraging these new ventures to ensure a strong finish to 2024 and an even bigger 2025," McLaughlin added. "With the successful completion of the buyout, we are ready to hit the ground running and deliver exceptional value to our stakeholders."

## **Media Contact**

YgEia3

877-312-1985

Source : YgEla3

See on IssueWire